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Western Region     
Ryan Knavel - Director 
ryan.knavel@niceforyou.com  
Phone: 480.204.9806  
  
2200: LA Area (CA), Las Vegas (NV), St George (UT)  
Mark Ohlwiler  
mark.ohlwiler@niceforyou.com  
Phone: 951.764.4578 
  
2201: San Diego (CA), Riverside County (CA), AZ  
Peter Arnold  
peter.arnold@niceforyou.com  
Phone: 707.782.8153  
  
2202: N. CA, N. NV, OR, WA, AK, HI  
Jason Meyers  
jason.meyers@niceforyou.com  
Phone: 707.332.8894  
  
2203: MT, ID, WY, UT, CO, NE, KS, MO, NM, El Paso (TX)  
Jack Wilson  
jack.wilson@niceforyou.com  
Phone: 303.941.5163  
  
2204: SD, ND, MN, WI, IA, IL, IN  
Steve Moore  
Steve.moore@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 847.909.6526  
  
2205: N. TX (Dallas/Ft Worth), OK, AR  
Brian Pflum  
Brian.pflum@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 707.931.8959  
 
2212: S. TX (Houston/AusTn/San Antonio, S. NM  
Charlie Jarvis 
charlie.jarvis@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 801.404.8545 

  

Eastern Region 
Jay Cary - Director 
jay.cary@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 707.364.7407 
  
2206: Ml, OH, PA, S. NJ, DE, MD 
Brian Texidor 
Brian.texidor@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 908.591.2902 
  
2207: ME, VT, NH, NY, MA, CN, RI, N. NJ 
Paul Vataj 
paul.vataj@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 914.393.2856 
  
2208: WV, VA, KY, NC, SC 
JusUn Hauser 
jusUn.hauser@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 760.750.0284 
  
2209: TN, LA, MS, AL, GA 
Dennis O'Neal 
Dennis.oneal@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 941.204.7675 
  
2210: S. Florida, Puerto Rico 
Dhiren Chauhan 
Dhiren.chauhan@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 954.707.8568 
  
2211: N. Florida 
Michael Stuart 
Michael.Stuart@niceforyou.com 
Phone: 407.636.0418 

  


